TEL 028-623-3096 FAX 028-623-3920
E-mail kenko-zoshin@pref.tochigi.jp
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171,463

1,358

27

27

926

27
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16

(0766)20 1345 FAX 0766 20 1347
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50,323
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FAX 0856-24-0180

E-mail vyuzo-iwamoto@city.masuda.lg.jp

0856-31-0214
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357,554
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tel 0532—51—2384 FAX  0532—56—2813

E—mail

kenkou@city.toyohashi. jp
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407,456

90




2001

2012 50

3
2000 649 32 9,845 2001 929 46
14,681 2002 1,397 64 17,351

E-mail kenkou-suishin@city.fukuyama.hirishima.jp
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TEL 0184-73-3612

FAX 0184-73-3613

E Mail hoken@town.iwaki.akita.jp

95




126,039

201

WE LOVE ZAWA !

etc
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kikaku@city.zama.kanagawa. jp
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(H13 )

68.8

260

20 30

TEL
FAX
E-mail  t0402401@mail.pref.niigata. jp
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100




17 2

TEL
FAX
E-mail jouhou@city.matto.ishikawa.jp
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105,877 15 3 31

47 5% 11.7%

CD-ROM

400 86

14.5
145 6
14.8 9
14.9
15.4
15.5.31
15.10.1 16.4.1
15.9
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38 15 39.5%

s N
~—

TEL 0572 23-6187 FAX 0572 25-8866
E-mail hosen@city.tajimi.qgifu.jp
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1,858,114

15

31

21
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1,957,313
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33
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Fax
E-mail kimiko.o@city.matsuyama.ehime.
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110



111



112




TEL
FAX
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15

31

10 -
11 -
12 -
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TEL
FAX
E mail

kasahara town.kasahara.gifu.jp
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10
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TG LDL

3000

BvI

4000

0972-63-1111
Fax 0972-63-3063
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